DIMENSIONS
CODE METRIC INCH A B C D E F G H I
SBSPF15E 15NB 1/2" 1/2" BSPP 95.0 67.0 (±0.75) 4x14.0 10.0 (-0.5, +0.0) 10.0 38.0 33.0 2.0
SBSPF20E 20NB 3/4" 3/4" BSPP 100.0 73.0 (±0.75) 4x14.0 10.0 (-0.5, +0.0) 11.0 44.0 38.0 2.0
SBSPF25E 25NB 1" 1" BSPP 115.0 83.0 (±0.75) 4x14.0 10.0 (-0.5, +0.0) 11.0 52.0 48.0 2.0
SBSPF32E 32NB 1 1/4" 1 1/4" BSPP 120.0 87.0 (±0.75) 4x14.0 10.0 (-0.5, +0.0) 11.0 58.0 56.0 2.0
SBSPF40E 40NB 1 1/2" 1 1/2" BSPP 135.0 98.0 (±0.75) 4x14.0 10.0 (-0.5, +0.0) 13.0 70.0 62.0 2.0
SBSPF50E 50NB 2" 2" BSPP 150.0 114.0 (±0.75) 4x18.0 10.0 (-0.5, +0.0) 13.0 79.0 75.0 2.0
SBSPF65E 65NB 2 1/2" 2 1/2" BSPP 165.0 127.0 (±0.75) 4x18.0 10.0 (-0.5, +0.0) 16.0 93.0 90.0 2.0
SBSPF80E 80NB 3" 3" BSPP 185.0 146.0 (±0.75) 4x18.0 11.0 (-0.5, +0.0) 16.0 112.0 106.0 2.0
SBSPF100E 100NB 4" 4" BSPP 178.0 178.0 (±0.75) 8x18.0 13.0 (-0.5, +0.0) 19.0 140.0 133.0 4.0
CODE SIZE
DESCRIPTION
AUTHOR